4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
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[23.
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[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.

Versiune SW: RO

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Polgar

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°52"17.81'N

158.38 km
026936
47°

0844566F
0764552M
0844551M
0764561F
0764524F
0764547F
0764581F
0316522M
0764528M
0764553F
0316523M
0844556F
0764534F
0764507F
0764530F
0764574M
0764509M
0764519M
0764510M
0844558M
0764535M
0764506M
0764538F
0764573M
0316509F
0764543M
0316534M
0844458F
0764572M
0844480F
0764548M
0764557M
0316545M
0764554M
0844466F
0764522F
0764569M
0764565F
0844554M

BENZING Live
1: 40500126

elele)
.b.b-b

41"

-4.30

l\)[\)[\)
[olele]

5

2
2
2

4.

oo

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:52 GPS

:52 40

:52 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1655BA
| DA42E046
| DA11AAOG
| DA4A3FA20
| DAOD9706
| DAA3FDOB
| DA43FABO
| DAOE972D
| DA42E1C6
| DA43FC30
| DA11A3DB
| DA16540D
| DA43FC63
| DA43FAA3
| DAA3FA32
| DAA2DFF6
| DA54CFO08
| DAS4CD22
| DA42E14C
|DA11A477
| DA42DFAD
| DA42E103
| DA43FD5B
| DA1I1A370
| DA11A3CA
| DA42E04C
| DA11A8DC
| DASF6B3E
| DA42DFBD
| DA7858C6
| DASACFEFS7
| DA54CD8C
| DA11A952
| DA42E158
| DAA41483
| DA4A3F9ED
| DA42E008
| DAA3FBA4
| DA11ABO3

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
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04
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04
04
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51961

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

FILE ON
| SERVER

Polgar

VALID

2.3 50k, 2025 16330

21°11"50.17'E
23.04.2025 07:55:00

Team Stef
23° 17" 56.56' E
23.04.2025 19:30:42 LIVE
23.04.2025 19:30:42 +0
63

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 055 |

|[OK |01 012 |

|[OK |01 005 |

|[OK |01 1072 |

|[OK |01 1079 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 052 |

[OK |01 1075 |

|[OK |01 076 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1011 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1073 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1082 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1088 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1031 |

|[OK |01 1080 |

|[OK |01 |016 |
Serie ceas: 106605
Autorizare: AAS901ES8D
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Polgar

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°52"17.81'N

158.38 km
026936
47°

0764564M
0316510M
0316547F
2003842F
0764533F
0764567F
0844462F
0764587F
0764537F
0844547F
0764542F
0764508F
0764501F
0764550M
0764546F
0764549M
0764526F
0764513M
0764512F
0764536F
0764560M
0764541M
0764571M
0764539F
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Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 40500126

-4.30

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:52 GPS

:52 40

:52 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA42DF3F
| DA11A43F
| DASF6BA3
| DA42DF8E
| DA43FBOF
| DA43FB52
| DA2DDC36
| DA43FD5F
| DA43FC22
| DA4A3FAQ06
| DAA3FB7D
| DA43FC47
| DAOD98BC
| DA42DFBA
| DAA3FD65
| DA92ATFF
| DA43FD71
| DA54CC19
| DA43F9FE
| DAA3FB82
| DA42E0C6
| DA54CF55
| DA42EOD1L
| DAA3F9EB

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

51961

VALID
| FILEON

2.3 50k, 2025 16330

| SERVER |

Polgar

21°11"50.17'E

23.04.2025 07:55:00

19:30:42 LIVE
19:30:42 +0

Team Stef

23° 17" 56.56"

23.04.2025

23.04.2025

63
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
|OK |01 ]006
|[OK |01 1024
|[OK |01 1050
|[OK |01 077
|[OK |01 1083
|OK |01 1087
|[OK |01 1089
|[OK |01 1048
|[OK |01 1084
|[OK |01 ]081
|OK |01 044
|OK |01 |046
|[OK |01 ]051
|[OK |01 ]021
|OK |01 ]056
|[OK |01 025
|OK |01 1078
|[OK |01 ]009
|[OK |01 053
|[OK |01 1085
|[OK |01 1018
|[OK |01 1013
|[OK |01 1028
|OK |01 045

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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106605
AA901ES8D


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228328_1745351332.pdf

